
WO Horse OwnerName RiderName SCORE

1 CASHANOVA CAT JUNE HENDERSON KIMBERLY HOWARD L

2 IM A PURDY COOL CAT SARCO CREEK RANCH MILTON GREESON I 4

3 REYATTA TRAVIS LINVILLE TRAVIS LINVILLE A

4 UNO CALIENTE CAT DAVID TAUREL DAVID TAUREL I

5 LITTLE BELLA BADGER GARY & LYDIA HARTSELL LYDIA HARTSELL I 4

6 ROYALTY RUNS DEEP JESSE & TIMMAN MAUPIN PTNTIMMAN MAUPIN L

7 SOUTHERN STYLES MADELINE NIX MADELINE NIX I L

8 SWEET LIL PLAY THANG JAMES BUCK JAMES BUCK A 4

9 CY ROYALTY CHECKS XAVIER RODRIGUEZ XAVIER RODRIGUEZ L

10 I C SMOKE CHARLIE & DENISE SEIZ DENISE SEIZ A

11 JUSTA FRECK MIKE WOOD  MIKE WOOD  I  

12 CR ROSIE TUFF STUFF KIMBERLY IRONS KIMBERLY IRONS A

13 GUAYOYO REY NELSON VIVAS NELSON VIVAS L

14 SKEETS ARIEL JERRY W YELVERTON JERRY W YELVERTON I

15 DARYLENA SCHILLER & REZABEK CHRIS SCHILLER I 2

16 METALLIC MOCHA GREG DELONG GREG DELONG A 1

17 PRETTY SUGAR REY FAITH SKINNER FAITH SKINNER L

18 SMOOTH SMART MISTY JOE WOOD JOE WOOD I L 4

19 TITAN BELLE TERRE RANCH VICK L ETHERIDGE A 1 3 4

20 WOODY BEE SMOOTH CLAIRE DALE CLAIRE DALE I

21 CATN BLUEZ BILLY & ROSEMARY ATWOOD ROSEMARY ATWOOD I

22 DUALIN KIT KAT MIKE WOOD  MIKE WOOD  A 1

23 REY OUT HERE JOHN RUTHERFORD KADEN RUTHERFORD A

24 MISSISSIPPI CHROME BELLE TERRE RANCH VICK L ETHERIDGE I

25 SOFIES CHOICE CAT TOM WILLIAMS  TOM WILLIAMS  A 3

26 DULCE AND GABBANA MAX REED MAX REED I

27 WHAT WOULD YOU GIVE ROBERT L GRAVES ROBERT L GRAVES A 3

28 BET HESA SMART MATE MARK SENN MARK SENN A I 1 3

29 JAZZY LIL BOON JILL FREEMAN JILL FREEMAN I

30 MY MY SHARONA GLEN MATLOCK GLEN MATLOCK I

31 CR DUALIN OUT TUFF JULIE  BEASLEY JULIE  BEASLEY A

32 METALLIC MOMENTS VAN BOEKEL HOG FARM ERIC VANBOEKEL A

33 DRESD N CROME JILL FREEMAN JILL FREEMAN A

34 SMOOTH BINGO BANGO LISA  BANKSTON LISA  BANKSTON I

35 DESIRES CHECKS BILLY ATWOOD BILLY ATWOOD A 1 3

35.1 CATS PEPTO REY RUSSELL REEVES RUSSELL REEVES L

36 OLENA SHES METALLIC MARK SENN MARK SENN A I 3

37 THE LADY IS A CAT KATHERINE REILLY KATHERINE REILLY I L

38 SMART AND LETHAL SHARON BEACH SHARON BEACH I 2

39 SMOOTH FLAVA AVA JOHN & LICA PINKSTON LICA PINKSTON A 3

40 BOONS SUZY Q SARA SELBY SARA SELBY I

41 CHIQUITA LENA REY JACOB TAUREL JACOB TAUREL A

42 SOUTHERN STYLES MADELINE NIX MADELINE NIX A

43 PRETTY SUGAR REY FAITH SKINNER FAITH SKINNER I

44 REYZN CHECKS BARNWELL RAMSEY BARNWELL RAMSEY A 1 3

45 RUSTY BE TUFF RICK THOMPSON RICK THOMPSON A

46 DUALIN KIT KAT MIKE WOOD  MIKE WOOD  I 2

47 DUALINDIPITY SHANE CRAWFORD SHANE CRAWFORD A

48 REYATTA TRAVIS LINVILLE TRAVIS LINVILLE I

49 SMOOTH SMART MISTY JOE WOOD JOE WOOD A 3 4

50 CR ROSIE TUFF STUFF KIMBERLY IRONS KIMBERLY IRONS I

51 GIMME A TUFF CUT PAYETON BECKER PAYETON BECKER I L

52 SMART TALLIC PATTILLO CUTTING HORSES LANGSTON PATTILLO A

2019 THE IKE DERBY AND CLASSIC@ WEST MONROE, LA.
4 YEAR OLD AMATEUR ALL LEVELS GO ROUND WORKING ORDER

43- 4 AMT(A).  11 TO FINALS,      37 INT. AMT(I).  8 TO FINALS     13- LIMITED AMT(L)  NON WORKING FINALS

THURSDAY JANUARY 31ST, 2019

CLASS

1 - 4 AMT GELDING ,   2 - 4 AMATEUR INTERMEDIATE GELDING,  3 - 4 AMTATEUR SENIOR,   5 - 4 AMATEUR INTERMEDIATE SENIOR

CATTLE CHANGE #2

CATTLE CHANGE #3

CATTLE CHANGE #4



53 BLU SNORTY BOON ROBERT MASTERSON ROBERT MASTERSON A 1

54 RIDING IN STYLE JOEL COLGROVE SR JOEL COLGROVE SR A

55 RUSTY BE TUFF RICK THOMPSON RICK THOMPSON I

56 MADERAS METTLE TREY FRICKE TREY FRICKE A 1

57 SMART LOOKIN RUBY TAMYRA MEFFORD MASON MEFFORD I L

58 SKEETS ARIEL JERRY W YELVERTON JERRY W YELVERTON A 3 4

59 HUGHES RED E TO DEAL JOHN & LICA PINKSTON LICA PINKSTON A 1 3

60 ROLLIN BAMACAT DENNIS LEVERING DENNIS LEVERING A 3

61 BOONS SUZY Q SARA SELBY SARA SELBY A

62 CATN BLUEZ BILLY & ROSEMARY ATWOOD ROSEMARY ATWOOD A

63 CD STYLISH CATT GRANT MARTIN GRANT MARTIN I

64 SWEET LIL PLAY THANG JAMES BUCK JAMES BUCK I

65 LORETTAS LIGHT SCHILLER & REZABEK CHRIS SCHILLER A I 3 4

66 DRESD N CROME JILL FREEMAN JILL FREEMAN I

67 IM A PURDY COOL CAT SARCO CREEK RANCH MILTON GREESON A 3

68 SIPPIN ON SUDS SARCO CREEK RANCH BRIDEY GREESON A I 1 2 3 4

69 CAT A RALLY LYNN & KARA GOFORTH LYNN GOFORTH A I L

70 CASHANOVA CAT JUNE HENDERSON KIMBERLY HOWARD I

71 MISSISSIPPI CHROME BELLE TERRE RANCH VICK L ETHERIDGE A 3 4

72 JUSTA FRECK MIKE WOOD  MIKE WOOD  A

73 RR BET HES SWEET VAN BOEKEL HOG FARM ERIC VANBOEKEL A 1

74 BLU SNORTY BOON ROBERT MASTERSON ROBERT MASTERSON I 2

75 JAZZY LIL BOON JILL FREEMAN JILL FREEMAN A

76 MADERAS METTLE TREY FRICKE TREY FRICKE I L 2

77 SMOOTH BINGO BANGO LISA  BANKSTON LISA  BANKSTON A 3 4

78 TITAN BELLE TERRE RANCH VICK L ETHERIDGE I 2

79 CY ROYALTY CHECKS XAVIER RODRIGUEZ XAVIER RODRIGUEZ A

80 SMART LOOKIN RUBY TAMYRA MEFFORD MASON MEFFORD A
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